
TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 10:30 0 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15
1 10:30 0 URGOITI LACARRA, IÑAKI 20
1 10:30 0 ARROJO ALFREDO, TOMAS 15,3
1 10:40 0 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 27
1 10:40 0 CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL 26,5
1 10:40 0 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 24,6
1 10:50 0 SERANTES BARBEITO, JOSE ANTONIO 10,4
1 10:50 0 GARCIA SERNA, FELIPE 15,8
1 10:50 0 MATEO BOEDO, JOSE LUIS 6,9
1 11:00 0 LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO 22,8
1 11:00 0 LOPEZ MALO, LUIS 2,6
1 11:00 0 SUAREZ CASTAÑO, FERNANDO 12,3
1 11:10 0 NIMO  SILVA, ABELARDO 27,5
1 11:10 0 ALVAREZ DE MON MONTOLIU, JUAN 29,5
1 11:10 0 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 6,4
1 11:20 0 PAGES SANDEZ, DIEGO 25,2
1 11:20 0 CARRICARTE GOMEZ, EDUARDO 31,8
1 11:20 0 PICO EIMIL, SERGIO 17,5
1 11:30 0 ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 20,4
1 11:30 0 CONDE GILA, MANUEL 14,5
1 11:30 0 GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER 15,9
1 11:40 0 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,1
1 11:40 0 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,9
1 11:40 0 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13
1 11:50 0 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 13,3
1 11:50 0 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL 10,7
1 11:50 0 NUÑEZ COEJO, JOSE MANUEL 17,7
1 11:50 0 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 9
1 12:00 0 GONZALEZ ARIAS, JOSE GABRIEL 15,9
1 12:00 0 LOPEZ PITA, JAVIER 26,5
1 12:00 0 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,3
1 12:00 0 URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO 14,2
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TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 11:10 0 ALVAREZ DE MON MONTOLIU, JUAN 29,5
1 11:10 0 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 6,4
1 11:30 0 ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 20,4
1 11:50 0 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 9
1 10:40 0 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 24,6
1 10:30 0 ARROJO ALFREDO, TOMAS 15,3
1 11:40 0 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,1
1 11:20 0 CARRICARTE GOMEZ, EDUARDO 31,8
1 10:40 0 CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL 26,5
1 11:30 0 CONDE GILA, MANUEL 14,5
1 11:30 0 GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER 15,9
1 10:50 0 GARCIA SERNA, FELIPE 15,8
1 12:00 0 GONZALEZ ARIAS, JOSE GABRIEL 15,9
1 11:40 0 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,9
1 11:40 0 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13
1 11:00 0 LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO 22,8
1 11:00 0 LOPEZ MALO, LUIS 2,6
1 12:00 0 LOPEZ PITA, JAVIER 26,5
1 12:00 0 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,3
1 10:50 0 MATEO BOEDO, JOSE LUIS 6,9
1 11:10 0 NIMO  SILVA, ABELARDO 27,5
1 11:50 0 NUÑEZ COEJO, JOSE MANUEL 17,7
1 11:20 0 PAGES SANDEZ, DIEGO 25,2
1 10:40 0 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 27
1 11:20 0 PICO EIMIL, SERGIO 17,5
1 10:30 0 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15
1 11:50 0 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL 10,7
1 10:50 0 SERANTES BARBEITO, JOSE ANTONIO 10,4
1 11:00 0 SUAREZ CASTAÑO, FERNANDO 12,3
1 10:30 0 URGOITI LACARRA, IÑAKI 20
1 12:00 0 URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO 14,2
1 11:50 0 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 13,3
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